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Null-Ouvert Hand - Plus Okt. 2017

Tageswertung Mixed Tag 3

Zwischenstand nach Serie 2 sortiert nach Ergebnis

Mannschaftsname

114
119

202
204

224
223

140
141

323
305

438
415

Roder, Gisela
Brandt, Karl-Heinz

Hoffmann, Marion
Hoffmann, Volker

Platzer, Suse
Platzer, Hans-Gerd

Grote, Lisa
Grote, Heinrich

Elvers, Gudrun
Pichnatz, Gerd

Spelsberg, Silvia
Dohmen, Walter

Badener Mixed

448
449

411
412

137
138

339
326

317
425

318
324

337
338

329
330

248
325

450
451

423
414

Leprich, Angelika
Becker, Friedrich

Nigele, Theresia
Bayer, Hans

Koenen, Erika
Windl, Udo

Modrow, Ute
Rygol, Herbert

Roth, Romy
Wilbert, Franz-Rudolf

Korper, Rosi
Rieger, Glinter

Hiibner, Renate
Schmitt, Horst

Becker, Margret
Gieseler, Klaus

Franke, Ute
Difler, Charly

Kraus-Eckstein, Jutta
Kraus, Heinz-Giinter

Reuschler, Sylvia
Harkdmper, Rolf

Ser. 7 Ser. 8 Ser. 9

2.755
1.051
1.704

2.830
1.591
1.239

2.295
797
1.498

2.447
1.178
1.269

2.461
1.351
1.110

2.536
961
1.575

2.265
1.320
945

2.511
1.236
1.275

1.501
1.117
384

1.830
1.229
601

1.816
812
1.004

1.578
1.166
412

2.007
636
1.371

1.804
584
1.220

2.223
978
1.245

1.169
498
671

1.212
328
884

Fortsetzung

2.122
907
1.215

1.930
1.154
776

2.275
1.308
967

2.043
913
1.130

1.995
1.004
991

1.711
829
882

1.949
968
981

1.648
980
668

2412
1.162
1.250

1.860
1.134
726

1.755
1.352
403

1.963
960
1.003

1.504
393
1.111

1.700
696
1.004

1.245
609
636

1.861
578
1.283

1.672
731
941
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Tag 3

4.877
1.958
2919

4.760
2.745
2.015

4.570
2.105
2.465

4.490
2.091
2.399

4.456
2.355
2.101

4.247
1.790
2.457

4.214
2.288
1.926

4.159
2.216
1.943

3913
2279
1.634

3.690
2.363
1.327

3.571
2.164
1.407

3.541
2.126
1.415

3.511
1.029
2482

3.504
1.280
2.224

3.468
1.587
1.881

3.030
1.076
1.954

2.884
1.059
1.825
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14.10.2017 Null-Ouvert Hand - Plus Okt. 2017

Tageswertung Mixed Tag 3

Zwischenstand nach Serie 2 sortiert nach Ergebnis

Platz Nr. Mannschaftsname Ser. 7 Ser. 8 Ser. 9 Tag 3
18. 104 978 364 0 1.342
431 Ziegler, Hannelore 923 364 0 1.287

430 Beutel, Horst 55 0 0 55

Ende der Liste
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